
             RECYCLED   UNIFORM   SHOP 

                       Price list guide for 2018/2019 

              (Prices quoted below are for items in good condition) 

  BOYS  GIRLS  

Blazer 

Trousers (black)  

Shirt 

 

 

£5 

£2.00 

£1.00 

 

Blazer 

Skirt (new style) 

Trousers 

Blouse (long sleeved) 

Blouse (fitted, ¾ sleeve) 

 

£5 

£3 

 

£2.00 

£1.00 

£1.00 

Sport: 

Rugby shirt 

QEGS tracksuit bottoms 

QEGS tracksuit top 

Rugby shorts (black, cotton) 

White polo shirt 

White athletics shorts 

Cricket top 

Cricket trousers 

 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£2.00 

£2.00 

£1.50 

£2.00 

£2.00 

Sport: 

Navy shorts 

Skort 

Navy polo shirt 

QEGS hoody 

QEGS long sleeved top 

QEGS tracksuit bottoms 

QEGS tracksuit top 

Dance leggings 

 

 

 

£2.00 

£2.00 

£2.00 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£1.00 

 

MISCELLANEOUS & UNISEX 

 

Athletic vest 

Sports socks 

Shin pads 

 

£2.00 

£0.50 

£0.50 

Black  uniform jumpers 

Tie 

Hockey stick/cricket bats etc 

 

£2.00 

£2.00 

£3.00 

 


