RECYCLED UNIFORM SHOP

Price list guide for 2018/2019

(Prices quoted below are for items in good condition)

BOYS		GIRLS	
Blazer	£5	Blazer	£5
Trousers (black)	£2.00	Skirt (new style)	£3
Shirt	£1.00	Trousers	
		Blouse (long sleeved)	£2.00
		Blouse (fitted, ¾ sleeve)	£1.00
			£1.00
Sport:		Sport:	
Rugby shirt	£3.00	Navy shorts	£2.00
QEGS tracksuit bottoms	£3.00	Skort	£2.00
QEGS tracksuit top	£3.00	Navy polo shirt	£2.00
Rugby shorts (black, cotton)	£2.00	QEGS hoody	£3.00
White polo shirt	£2.00	QEGS long sleeved top	£3.00
White athletics shorts	£1.50	QEGS tracksuit bottoms	£3.00
Cricket top	£2.00	QEGS tracksuit top	£3.00
Cricket trousers	£2.00	Dance leggings	£1.00

MISCELLANEOUS & UNISEX				
Athletic vest	£2.00	Black uniform jumpers Tie Hockey stick/cricket bats etc	£2.00	
Sports socks	£0.50		£2.00	
Shin pads	£0.50		£3.00	